10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Employer Name

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
GO DIGITAL ADS

GO DIGITAL ADS
Geekayhuman resources pvt Itd
GO DIGITAL ADS

SABARISH POLYMERS

Golden Hyundai

Golden Hyundai

Golden Hyundai

AEROVISION

Golden Hyundai

Golden Hyundai

Salem District Office

Abi Educational Trust
GBK ENVIECO PVT LTD
Reliance Nippon Life Insurance

IIFM

IIFM

IIFM

IIFM

Online Job Portal

Under Graduate -
Any

Business Development
Executive

Sales/Pre-Sales
Executive

HSC -
Any

Sales and Pre-Sales
Analyst

Below SSLC -
Any

Sales consultant
(Retail) Level 5

Customer Relationship
Executive

Technician
ADMIN HR

Under Graduate -
Any

Service Advisor

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering
- 3D ANIMATION AND
GRAPHICS

Under Graduate -
Any

Assembly Line Operator

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of
Engineering /
Technology

- ELECTRICAL AND
ELECTRONIC
ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of
Engineering /
Technology

- MECHANICAL
ENGINGEERING

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering
- ELECTRICAL AND
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

Diploma -

Location

Salem

Salem

Salem

Chennai

Salem

Salem

Salem

Salem

Salem

Coimbatore

Salem

Salem

Salem

Erode

Chennai

Salem

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

No.of
Vacancies
100
20
30
1500
10
30
10
10

10

45

10

50

500

25

25

25

25

25

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

above 1
Lakh

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Employer Name

VBC

CreditAccess Grameen Limited
BSS Microfinance Limited
ALGO Technosoft

ALGO Technosoft

FIRST SUCCESS TECHNOLOGIES
PVT LTD

RASI CONSTRUCTIONS
Machu Tattoos

SINGH MULTI VISUAL MEDIA
TRICHY

Sri Lakshmi Groups

Sri Lakshmi Groups

Sri Lakshmi Groups
Sri Lakshmi Groups

FIRST SUCCESS TECHNOLOGIES
PVT LTD

FIRST SUCCESS TECHNOLOGIES
PVT LTD

AATHAVA GARMENTS INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

Wingsman Precision Tools India
Pvt Ltd
Hiring For :

MSM Microfinance Limited

Srinivasa Scientific and
Diagnostics

SRI RANGANATHAR INDUSTRIES
UNIT Il

Samicksha Automotive India Pvt
Ltd

SABARI DISTRIBUTION PVT LTD

Raha Oils Pvt Ltd

PRICOL ENGINEERING
INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Diploma In Engineering
- MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -
Any

HSC -
Any

Microfinance Executive

Sales/Pre-Sales
Executive

Sales/Pre-Sales
Executive

Under Graduate -
Any

Loan Approval Officer

Under Graduate -
Any

Digital Marketing
Manager

Technician

Maintenance
Technician-Electrical
Level 3

Service Advisor
Supervisor R&D Testing
Telecaller

Content Writer

HSC -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

HSC -

Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Location

Tiruppur
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Tiruppur
Krishnagiri
Salem
Salem

Salem

Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Krishnagiri

Krishnagiri

Salem

Krishnagiri
Krishnagiri
Krishnagiri
Krishnagiri
Krishnagiri

Krishnagiri

No.of
Vacancies

40

100

20

20

20

100

60

30

80

25

10

100

100

10

10

60

10

10

10

10

10

10

25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Employer Name

MANCHESTER HONDA

KRISHNAVENI CARBON
PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

MONEYS SPIDERY INSURANCE
BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED

MONEYS SPIDERY INSURANCE
BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED

MONEYS SPIDERY INSURANCE
BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED

MONEYS SPIDERY INSURANCE
BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED
COLD CHAIN CONTROL

ZEKKO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED

ZEKKO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
BHARATH POWER SOLUTIONS
SEP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Lucas TVS Ltd

KRISHNAVENI CARBON
PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

HI TECH R GROUP

HI TECH R GROUP

HI TECH R GROUP

HI TECH R GROUP

HI TECH R GROUP

APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE
LTD PHARMACY DIVISION
cologenesis healthcare pvt Itd
cologenesis healthcare pvt ltd
AAKASH PURE AQUA TECH PVT

LTD

AAKASH PURE AQUA TECH PVT
LTD

AAKASH PURE AQUA TECH PVT
LTD

AAKASH PURE AQUA TECH PVT
LTD

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Marketing Executive
Telecaller
Marketing Executive

Business Development
Executive

Under Graduate -
Any

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering
- ELECTRICAL AND
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

Stores Assistant
Under Graduate -

Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Diploma -

Any

Machine Operator
Marketing Executive
Office Assistant
PRODUCTION
MANAGER
Marketing Manager
Stores Assistant
Genetic Counsellor
Production Assistant
Purchase Executive
Service Fulfillment
Executive

Tele marketter

Sales Associate

Post Graduate -
Any

Location
Krishnagiri
Krishnagiri
Salem
Salem
Coimbatore
Krishnagiri
Krishnagiri

Salem

Salem
Coimbatore
Krishnagiri
Chennai
Coimbatore
Erode
Erode
Erode
Erode
Erode
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem

Salem

No.of
Vacancies
10

10

10

10

10

10

50

40

44

40

28

44

28

50

20

10

10

18

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

7500-10000

7500-10000

7500-10000

7500-10000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000



Employer Name Location No.of

Vacancies

70 Maruthicomputersaccessories Under Graduate - Salem 1 10,000 -
Any 15,000

71 SALEM KITCHEN MART Under Graduate - Salem 5 10,000 -
Any 15,000

72 JAYAM ENTERPRISES Under Graduate - Ramanathapuram 5 10,000 -
Bachelor of Science 15,000

73 SRI VENGATACHALAM Under Graduate - Salem 5 10,000 -
ENGINEERING WORKS PVT LTD Bachelor of Science 15,000

74 SMART KITCHEN INTERIORS Under Graduate - Salem 5 10,000 -
Any 15,000

75 YJ Associates Under Graduate - Salem 5 10,000 -
Any 15,000

76 MMD TRACKS Under Graduate - Salem 5 10,000 -
Any 15,000

77 ECPLAZA COM PRIVATE LTD Under Graduate - Dharmapuri 10 10,000 -
Any 15,000

78 Jana Small Finance Bank Under Graduate - Salem 10 15,000 -
Any 25,000

79 Jana Small Finance Bank Under Graduate - Salem 20 10,000 -
Any 15,000

80 Maruthicomputersaccessories Diploma - Salem 2 10,000 -
Any 15,000

81 Ashok Leyland Ltd Unit2 Diploma - Krishnagiri 10 10,000 -
Any 15,000

82 GRAND POLYMERS Under Graduate - Coimbatore 5 10,000 -
Any 15,000

83 BHIMA JEWELLERY SALEM Marketing Manager Salem 10 15,000 -
25,000

84 The True Sai groups Under Graduate - Salem 5 10,000 -
Any 15,000

85 SHREE RAM ELECTRICAL Under Graduate - Salem 5 10,000 -
ENGINEERING Any 15,000

86 JOY CAR CARE PT LTD Under Graduate - Salem 5 10,000 -
Any 15,000

87 DELTECH PRIVATE LTD Diploma - Salem 25 10,000 -
Any 15,000

88 EMPIRE BUSINESS CORPORATION Diploma - Salem 90 10,000 -
Any 15,000

89 Reliance Jio Mart HSC - Salem 10 10,000 -
Any 15,000

90 SHAA BANIYAN COMPANY Diploma - Salem 10 10,000 -
Any 15,000

91 CREDIT ACCESS GRAMEEN LTD HSC - Salem 10 10,000 -
Any 15,000

92 ADITYABIRLACAPITAL Under Graduate - Salem 10 10,000 -
Any 15,000

93 WHIRLPOOL OF INDIA LMITYED Under Graduate - Salem 10 10,000 -
Any 15,000

94 Komter Equipments Pvt Ltd Under Graduate - Salem 10 10,000 -
Any 15,000

95 Star group of company Under Graduate - Salem 10 10,000 -
Any 15,000

96 HINDUSTAN GROUP OF COMPANY Under Graduate - Salem 10 10,000 -



97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Employer Name

JOVEE HUMAN SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Paytm
thangamman fashions

Samarthanam trust for the
disabled

SAKTHI JEWELLER

Coimbatore Anamallais Agencies
Private Limited

HALOGEN MANAGEMENT
SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD
Sri Lakshmi Groups
Sri Lakshmi Groups

THRIVENI CAR COMPANY PVT LTD

Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Machine Operator
Accounts Executive

Office Operations
Executive
Diploma -

Any

Location

Salem

Salem

Salem

Salem

Salem

Salem

Chennai

Salem

Salem

Salem

No.of
Vacancies

10

10

10

10

10

10

100

10

15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000



