## Online Job Portal

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
1	HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	100	10,000 - 15,000
2	GO DIGITAL ADS	Business Development Executive	Salem	20	15,000 - 25,000
3	GO DIGITAL ADS	Sales/Pre-Sales Executive	Salem	30	15,000 - 25,000
4	Geekayhuman resources pvt ltd	HSC - Any	Chennai	1500	15,000 - 25,000
5	GO DIGITAL ADS	Sales and Pre-Sales Analyst	Salem	10	15,000 - 25,000
6	SABARISH POLYMERS	Below SSLC - Any	Salem	30	10,000 - 15,000
7	Golden Hyundai	Sales consultant (Retail) Level 5	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
8	Golden Hyundai	Customer Relationship Executive	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
9	Golden Hyundai	Technician	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
10	AEROVISION	ADMIN HR	Coimbatore	45	10,000 - 15,000
11	Golden Hyundai	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	1	10,000 - 15,000
12	Golden Hyundai	Service Advisor	Salem	5	10,000 - 15,000
13	Salem District Office	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - 3D ANIMATION AND GRAPHICS	Salem	10	above 1 Lakh
14	Abi Educational Trust	Under Graduate - Any	Erode	50	15,000 - 25,000
15	GBK ENVIECO PVT LTD	Assembly Line Operator	Chennai	500	10,000 - 15,000
16	Reliance Nippon Life Insurance	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	25	15,000 - 25,000
17	IIFM	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	Chennai	25	15,000 - 25,000
18	IIFM	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING	Chennai	25	15,000 - 25,000
19	IIFM	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Chennai	25	15,000 - 25,000
20	IIFM	Diploma -	Chennai	25	15,000 -

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
		Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING			25,000
21	VBC	Under Graduate - Any	Tiruppur	40	15,000 - 25,000
22	CreditAccess Grameen Limited	HSC - Any	Salem	100	15,000 - 25,000
23	BSS Microfinance Limited	Microfinance Executive	Salem	20	15,000 - 25,000
24	ALGO Technosoft	Sales/Pre-Sales Executive	Salem	20	10,000 - 15,000
25	ALGO Technosoft	Sales/Pre-Sales Executive	Salem	20	10,000 - 15,000
26	FIRST SUCCESS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	100	10,000 - 15,000
27	RASI CONSTRUCTIONS	Loan Approval Officer	Tiruppur	60	25,000 - 50,000
28	Machu Tattoos	Under Graduate - Any	Krishnagiri	30	15,000 - 25,000
29	SINGH MULTI VISUAL MEDIA TRICHY	Digital Marketing Manager	Salem	80	15,000 - 25,000
30	Sri Lakshmi Groups	Technician	Salem	25	15,000 - 25,000
31	Sri Lakshmi Groups	Maintenance Technician-Electrical Level 3	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
32	Sri Lakshmi Groups	Service Advisor	Salem	5	10,000 - 15,000
33	Sri Lakshmi Groups	Supervisor R&D Testing	Salem	5	10,000 - 15,000
34	FIRST SUCCESS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD	Telecaller	Salem	100	10,000 - 15,000
35	FIRST SUCCESS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD	Content Writer	Salem	100	10,000 - 15,000
36	AATHAVA GARMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	HSC - Any	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
37	Wingsman Precision Tools India Pvt Ltd Hiring For :	Under Graduate - Any	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
38	MSM Microfinance Limited	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	60	10,000 - 15,000
39	Srinivasa Scientific and Diagnostics	Under Graduate - Any	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
40	SRI RANGANATHAR INDUSTRIES UNIT II	HSC - Any	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
41	Samicksha Automotive India Pvt Ltd	Under Graduate - Any	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
42	SABARI DISTRIBUTION PVT LTD	Under Graduate - Any	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
43	Raha Oils Pvt Ltd	Under Graduate - Any	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
44	PRICOL ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Under Graduate - Any	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
45	MANCHESTER HONDA	Under Graduate - Any	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
46	KRISHNAVENI CARBON PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Under Graduate - Any	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
47	MONEYS SPIDERY INSURANCE BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	Marketing Executive	Salem	5	7500-10000
48	MONEYS SPIDERY INSURANCE BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	Telecaller	Salem	5	7500-10000
49	MONEYS SPIDERY INSURANCE BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	Marketing Executive	Coimbatore	5	7500-10000
50	MONEYS SPIDERY INSURANCE BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	Business Development Executive	Krishnagiri	5	7500-10000
51	COLD CHAIN CONTROL	Under Graduate - Any	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
52	ZEKKO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
53	ZEKKO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	Stores Assistant	Salem	3	10,000 - 15,000
54	BHARATH POWER SOLUTIONS	Under Graduate - Any	Coimbatore	10	10,000 - 15,000
55	SEP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Under Graduate - Any	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
56	Lucas TVS Ltd	Diploma - Any	Chennai	50	10,000 - 15,000
57	KRISHNAVENI CARBON PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Machine Operator	Coimbatore	40	15,000 - 25,000
58	HI TECH R GROUP	Marketing Executive	Erode	44	15,000 - 25,000
59	HI TECH R GROUP	Office Assistant	Erode	40	15,000 - 25,000
60	HI TECH R GROUP	PRODUCTION MANAGER	Erode	28	15,000 - 25,000
61	HI TECH R GROUP	Marketing Manager	Erode	44	15,000 - 25,000
62	HI TECH R GROUP	Stores Assistant	Erode	28	10,000 - 15,000
63	APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LTD PHARMACY DIVISION	Genetic Counsellor	Salem	50	10,000 - 15,000
64	cologenesis healthcare pvt ltd	Production Assistant	Salem	2	10,000 - 15,000
65	cologenesis healthcare pvt ltd	Purchase Executive	Salem	1	10,000 - 15,000
66	AAKASH PURE AQUA TECH PVT LTD	Service Fulfillment Executive	Salem	20	15,000 - 25,000
67	AAKASH PURE AQUA TECH PVT LTD	Tele marketter	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
68	AAKASH PURE AQUA TECH PVT LTD	Sales Associate	Salem	10	15,000 - 25,000
69	AAKASH PURE AQUA TECH PVT LTD	Post Graduate - Any	Salem	18	15,000 - 25,000

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
70	Maruthicomputersaccessories	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	1	10,000 - 15,000
71	SALEM KITCHEN MART	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	5	10,000 - 15,000
72	JAYAM ENTERPRISES	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Science	Ramanathapuram	5	10,000 - 15,000
73	SRI VENGATACHALAM ENGINEERING WORKS PVT LTD	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Science	Salem	5	10,000 - 15,000
74	SMART KITCHEN INTERIORS	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	5	10,000 - 15,000
75	YJ Associates	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	5	10,000 - 15,000
76	MMD TRACKS	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	5	10,000 - 15,000
77	ECPLAZA COM PRIVATE LTD	Under Graduate - Any	Dharmapuri	10	10,000 - 15,000
78	Jana Small Finance Bank	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	10	15,000 - 25,000
79	Jana Small Finance Bank	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	20	10,000 - 15,000
80	Maruthicomputersaccessories	Diploma - Any	Salem	2	10,000 - 15,000
81	Ashok Leyland Ltd Unit2	Diploma - Any	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
82	GRAND POLYMERS	Under Graduate - Any	Coimbatore	5	10,000 - 15,000
83	BHIMA JEWELLERY SALEM	Marketing Manager	Salem	10	15,000 - 25,000
84	The True Sai groups	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	5	10,000 - 15,000
85	SHREE RAM ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	5	10,000 - 15,000
86	JOY CAR CARE PT LTD	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	5	10,000 - 15,000
87	DELTECH PRIVATE LTD	Diploma - Any	Salem	25	10,000 - 15,000
88	EMPIRE BUSINESS CORPORATION	Diploma - Any	Salem	90	10,000 - 15,000
89	Reliance Jio Mart	HSC - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
90	SHAA BANIYAN COMPANY	Diploma - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
91	CREDIT ACCESS GRAMEEN LTD	HSC - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
92	ADITYABIRLACAPITAL	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
93	WHIRLPOOL OF INDIA LMITYED	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
94	Komter Equipments Pvt Ltd	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
95	Star group of company	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
96	HINDUSTAN GROUP OF COMPANY	Under Graduate -	Salem	10	10,000 -

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
		Any			15,000
97	JOVEE HUMAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
98	Paytm	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
99	thangamman fashions	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
100	Samarthanam trust for the disabled	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
101	SAKTHI JEWELLER	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
102	Coimbatore Anamallais Agencies Private Limited	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
103	HALOGEN MANAGEMENT SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD	Machine Operator	Chennai	100	15,000 - 25,000
104	Sri Lakshmi Groups	Accounts Executive	Salem	3	10,000 - 15,000
105	Sri Lakshmi Groups	Office Operations Executive	Salem	2	10,000 - 15,000
106	THRIVENI CAR COMPANY PVT LTD	Diploma - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000